Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2018-046335

2018-046346

2018-046354

2018-046368

2018-046396

2018-046412

2018-046422

2018-046439

2018-046448

12/3/2018 0:04

12/3/2018 1:03

12/3/2018 3:35

12/3/2018 8:11

12/3/2018 12:09

12/3/2018 13:56

12/3/2018 15:31

12/3/2018 18:13

12/3/2018 19:11

WHITTIER Street CCFR Station 1

FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 2

GLACIER

CCFR Station 3
Highway ation

DOGWOOD Lane CCFR Station 3

RIVERSIDE DR //

VINTAGE CCFR Station 3
Boulevard

EGAN DR //

VANDERBILT CCFR Station 1

HILL RD Highway

SEWARD Street CCFR Station 1

INDUSTRIAL .
CCFR Station 3

Boulevard

EGAN Drive CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Motor vehicle accident
with injuries

Passenger vehicle fire

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system sounded
due to malfunction

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




