

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2018-046335	12/3/2018 0:04	WHITTIER Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-046346	12/3/2018 1:03	FOSTER Avenue	CCFR Station 2	Good intent call, other
2018-046354	12/3/2018 3:35	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury EMS call, excluding
2018-046368	12/3/2018 8:11	DOGWOOD Lane	CCFR Station 3	vehicle accident with injury
2018-046396	12/3/2018 12:09	RIVERSIDE DR // VINTAGE Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	Motor vehicle accident with injuries
2018-046412	12/3/2018 13:56	EGAN DR // VANDERBILT HILL RD Highway	CCFR Station 1	Passenger vehicle fire
2018-046422	12/3/2018 15:31	SEWARD Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2018-046439	12/3/2018 18:13	INDUSTRIAL Boulevard	CCFR Station 3	Alarm system sounded due to malfunction
2018-046448	12/3/2018 19:11	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury